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Your Conduct 
 

 
 
This document explains Cahoots Code of Conduct for Kids and Teens 
Participants 
 
A code of conduct tells you HOW to behave on camps and day programs 
 
When you see the word we or us in this document it means Cahoots 
 

 

This code tells you about 

Your rights 

Your responsibilities  

How we expect you to behave 

 Who is this code for? 

It is for you and your family or your decision 
makers 

 Signing the Code of Conduct means you know 
what you can do at a camp or day program 

1. You will be provided the Code of Conduct (Kids 
and Teens Participants) at your Service Intake 
Appointment  

2. Your family or decision maker will sign your 
Code of Conduct before you go on camp or 
day program 

 Cahoots Values supports the Code of Conduct 

Respect 

Trust 

Inspire 

Celebrate 

Collaborate 
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 Interacting with others 

Treat others with courtesy and respect 

Contribute positively 

Respect others may have different ideas 

Consider how your conduct might impact others 

Behave in a safe manner 

 When on a camp or day program, we would like 
to see you 

• Engage in activities 

• Try new skills and activities 

• Seek support from fellow participants 

• Meet new people and practice positive 
communication skills 

• Build healthy and appropriate friendships with 
other participants 

• Ask for time out when you begin to feel 
agitated 

• Talk to your Leader or the Facilitator 

 We DON’T want to see you  

 Bully, threaten or tease others 

 Swear 

 Run away 

 Bring alcohol, drugs, cigarettes or weapons 

 Leave a place without asking a Leader 
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 Bringing phones, headphones, tablets, smart 
watches 

We strongly encourage you to leave these 
devices at home, unless your family or decision 
maker allow you to bring them 

If you do bring your device 

you can keep it but are responsible for it 

or 

you can give it to the Facilitator to keep safe 

You cannot take photos or video other 
participants 

 Bringing money and valuables 

We strongly encourage you to leave money, 
jewellery or computer games at home 

If you do bring money or valuables 

you can keep it but are responsible for it 

or 

you can give it to your Facilitator to keep safe 

We will help you with your money 

• When you are dropped off by your family or 
decision maker, we will ask them what you 
can buy with your money 

• If you want to buy something different, then 
we will tell your family or decision maker to 
see if that is ok 

 If you DO NOT follow the Code of Conduct 

we may contact your family or decision maker  

and 

you may be sent home 

 


